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Start R Hathaway Rd 0.2 16.1 L Worchester Rd 0.3

0.2 L Longview Dr 0.7 16.4 R Mortemer Rd 0.1

0.9 R Rockfalls Dr 0.0 16.5 L Winterfield Rd 0.2

0.9 S Riverside Drive 1.8 16.7 R Helmsley Rd 0.2

2.7 R Southhampton Rd 0.1 16.9 L Queenswood Rd 0.3

2.8 L Riverside Drive 0.5 17.2 R Netherfield Rd 0.2

3.3 L Hickory Rd 0.3 17.4 S Brigstock Rd 1.8

3.6 R Cherokee Rd 2.8 19.2 R Twin Team Ln 0.2

6.4 R Old Gun Rd 2.7 19.4 R Cawood Dr 0.1

9.1 X Robious Rd 0.3 19.5 L Drakewood Rd 0.6

9.4 R Framar Dr 0.3 20.1 BR Basham Dr 0.3

9.7 R Corner Rock Rd 0.0 20.4 L Old Stonegate Rd 0.2

9.7 L Framar Dr 0.2 20.6 R Salisbury Rd 0.2

9.9 R Swanhurst Dr 1.0 20.8 L Framar Dr 0.1

10.9 R Framar Dr 0.1 20.9 R Chartstone Dr 0.7

11.0 R Salisbury Rd 0.2 21.6 L Thornleigh Rd 0.3

11.2 L Olde Stongate Rd 0.1 21.9 L Corner Rock Rd 0.6

11.3 L Radstock Rd 0.5 22.5 R Robious Rd 0.2

11.8 X Salisbury onto Kings Lynn 0.1 22.7 L Old Gun – at light 2.7

11.9 R Kingsmill Rd 0.8 25.4 L Cherokee Rd 2.8

12.7 L Castlebridge Rd 0.1 28.2 L Hickory Rd 0.4

12.8 L Oakengate Rd 0.9 28.6 BR Riverside Dr 0.5

13.7 R Castlebridge Rd 0.6 29.1 R Southampton Rd 0.0

14.3 L Elmstead Rd 0.2 29.1 L Riverside Dr 1.8

14.5 R Albion Rd 0.5 30.9 R Rockfalls Dr – roundabout 0.1

15.0 L Cheapstow Rd 0.1 31.0 L Longview Dr 0.7

15.1 X Winterfield Rd 0.6 31.7 BR Hathaway Rd 0.1

15.7 R Salisbury Rd 0.4 31.8 L Into Stratford Hills SC 0.0For Rest Stop, follow 

instructions below. Else, 

continue following 

instructions in right 

Column.

Alternate route to avoid 

crossing two lanes on 

Robious Rd.

16.2 L Winterfield Rd – Flashing Red 22.2 R Framar Dr 0.3

16.3 R Steeplestone Rd 22.5 L Old Gun Rd 0.3

Store is on your right 22.8 X Cross Robious at light 0.3

Continue down Winterfield 

to pick up the route again. 

Mileage should be about 

the same.

Continue following the 

cue sheet above
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